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1
3

*Eigentum der Loge

Muller, Heinrich, Schiffsbau:Ing.
Fick, Henry, Seemann

*Stehr, Cornelius, Ww.

Stehr, Hans, Maler

*Geckler, Max, sen., Architekt
Geckler, Max, jun., Architekt
*Schade, Julius

Hagenah, Julius, Schiffskoch
*Strandt, J. Heinrich, Makler

Mollerstreppe:

*Stehr, Johannes, Barmen
Gewers, Martin, kaufm. Angestellter
*Breckwoldt, Jiirgen, Kaufmann

Moltkestrafle:
*Ladiges, Johann, Maurer
Krohn, Elisabeth, Ww.
Friedhoff, Wilhelm, Hindler
Friedhoff, Wilhelm, Kaufmann
Stroh, Hans, Bausekretir
Klemkow, Friedrich, O.-Weichensteller

ohne Nr. *Hamelmann, Otto, Kaufmann

ohne Nr. *Hamelmann,

2
4

Otto,
Groer, Friedrich, Girtner
*Koopmann, Ludwig, Kaufmann
Grell, Ernst, Schlosser
*Goldschmidt, Julius, Kaufmann
Sach, Gustav, Girtner

Kaufmann,

ohne Nr. *Hosie, Charles. Kaufmann

3

11
12

16
18

20
22
24
26
28
30
32

36

~1n

11

Miihlenbergerweg:
*Miiller, Leonhard, Reeder

Loschenkohl, Wilhelm, Schlachter
Schubach, Wilhelm, Schuhmacher
*Tiedgens, Valentine, Ww.
*Miiller, Leonhard Rud., Reeder
*Holdorf, Wilhelm, Kaufmann
*Goedicke, Luise, Ww.

Breithaupt, Fritz, Bankdirektor
*Schumacher, Franz, Hausmakler
*Beick, Wilhelm, Kaufmann
Willhoft, August, Girtner
*Axien, Leo, Fabrikant

Hansen, Theodor, Kraftfahrer
*Giittler, Wilhelm, Dr., Kautmann
Linke, Paul, Chauffeur
*Giittler, Wilhelm, Dr., Kaufmann
Jacobsen, Rudolf, Zimmermann
*Axien, C. Leo, Fabrikant
Stapelfeld, Karl,- Kaufmann
Vohs, Johannes, Geschiftsfiihrer

Hesslein, Gertrud, Ehefrau
*Hanf, Marie Hertha, Ww.

Langebartels,  Wilh., Fabrikbesitzer

Miihlenstrafie;

*Kolanowski, Stanislaus, Dr., Zahnarzt
*Sager, Caroline, Friulein

Heick, Friedr. Heinrich, Finanzbeamter
*Jiirgens, Wilhelm, Ober:Inspektor
Romer, Albert, Postbeamter a. D.
*Asmus, J. W. Cisar, Kaufmann

29
31

33

35

37

39

40
41

*Flottwedel, Peter, Arbeiter
'Knﬁﬂ el, H., Finkenwiirder
Stock, Emil, Biirobeamter
Brandt, Claus, Weichensteller
Breckwoldt, Elisabeth, Ww,
Breckwoldt, Georg, Kaufmann
*Modersitzki, Ernst, Hochseefischer
Bouvier, Sophie, Friulein
Miiller, Auguste, Ww.

*Dierks, Erben

Diercks, Hinrich, Maurer

Hahn, Friedrich, Buchbinder
Carrol, Martha, Frau

*Siemers, Peter, Arbeiter

Rieken, Heinrich, Tischler
*Siebeneicher, Gustav, Maurer
Herbener, Carl, Arbeiter
*Meibohm, Ernst, Kaufmann
*Breckwoldt, Elisabeth, Friulein
Breckwoldt, Johannes, Kaufmann

4la *Kroger, Hans, Liineburg

42
43

44
46

47

49

50

52
53

54

56

58

59
60

Willhéft, Hans, Rechtsanwalt

*Bremer, Margarethe, Friulein

*Schilling, Hermann, Hamburg

Beers, Gustav, Maler

Tiugel, Vera, Frau

Hiiusler, Heinrich, Maschinenbauer

*Hauschildt, Ernst, Kapitiin

*Bohn, Claus, Ww.

Breckwoldt, Eduard, Kaufmann

*Andersen, Peter, und Julius

Andersen, Peter, Bauunternehmer

Panse, Heinrich, Schiffszimmermann

Andersen, Julius, Biirovorsteher

*Planck, Heinrich, Schuhmacher

Remer, Wilhelm, Kaufmann

*Praetke, Karl, Kutscher

Praefke, Minna, Frau

Steensen, Martin, Girtner

Meincke, Hermann, Gartenarbeiter

Gottsch, Ernst, Arbeiter

Rafimussen, Ludwig, Schornsteinfeger

*Topfer, Clara, Ehefrau

Topfer, Otto, Heizungsanlagen

Teichler, Hermann, Kaufmann

*Surbeck, Johann, Wegearbeiter

*Linicke, Wilhelmine, Ww.

Linicke, Peter, Architekt

Beik, Wilhelm, Kaufmann

Ferge, Heinrich, Arbeiter

Linicke, Ww.

Hansen, Jens, Kiiper

Losch, Hinrich, Giirtner

*Beick, Wilhelm, Kaufmann, Blankes
nese -

Rasmussen, Otto, Zimmerer

*Miiller, Heinrich, Gastwirt

Schrader, Hermann, Tapezier

Immenroth, Otto, Chauffeur

*Grotjan, Frau

Krawehl, Wilhelm, Kaufmann

*Fischer, Wilhelm, Buchdrucker

Ballmus, Anna, Friulein

Tftnbnoicy Solfwinitein Qposflwoincln-Iuiki



	Seite

